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Malaysian Championship Series 2022 - Round 3

Malaysia Championship Series
Provisional Result Qualifying (TP/SP 1)

Touring Production

Sepang Intemational Circuit

22 - 24 July 2022

Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Car Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 17 Jonathan Xie Honda Civic FD2R 2:27.887 4 5 134.93
2 44 H.M Tauhid Anwar Honda Civic FC 2:28.995 2 1.108 1.108 7 133.93
R Engineering HMRT

3 77 Mohd Yuszaidi Honda Civic FD2R 2:29.379 4 1.492 0384 6 133.59
Maxtune Garage

4 29 Faidzil Alang / Lee Kum Soon Honda Civic FD2R 2:32.048 4 4.161 2669 4 131.24

5 50 Ahmad Akid Honda Civic FD2R 2:34.255 4 6.368 2.207 4 129.36
Sitty Racing

6 208 Ng Kim Ngee Toyota GT86 2:39.503 6 11.616 5248 7 125.11

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia] Time Printed : 22-07-2022 - 17:57

Fastest time: 2:27.887 inlap 4 by nbr. 17 : Jonathan Xie ()
Results: www.getraceresults.com
Chief Timekeeper Clerk of the Course
Mazran Zulkifly Fazli Mukhtar Affandi
Page 1 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Malaysian Championship Series 2022 - Round 3

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Malaysia Championship Series
Provisional Result Qualifying (TP/SP 1)

S Production 1

22 - 24 July 2022

Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Car Fastest Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 25 Putera Adam Honda Civic FD2R 2:31.172 6 132.00
R Engineering HMRT

2 55 Ken Urata Honda Civic FD2R 2:31.181 0.009 0.009 6 131.99
Rworks

3 13 Makoto Fujiwara Honda Civic FD2R 2:31.425 0.253 0.244 6 131.78
Rworks

4 10 Mohamed Farriz Honda Civic FD2R 2:31.959 0.787 0.534 7 131.32
R Engineering HMRT

5 8 Khair Nur Adli Honda Civic FD2R 2:32.179 1.007 0.220 6 131.13

6 11 Chiow Teck Song Honda Civic FD2R 2:32.531 1.359 0352 7 130.82
R Engineering HMRT

7 23 Al Farouk / Sim Kwong Teck Honda Civic FD2R 2:33.000 1.828 0469 3 130.42
23 Motors

8 925 M Amirul Haikal / M Afig Haikal Honda Civic FD2R 2:33.458 2.286 0.458 6 130.03
Empire M Racing

9 95 LimJin Guang Honda Civic FD2R 2:33.641 2.469 0.183 6 129.88

10 71 Muhd Hisyamuddin Honda Civic FD2R 2:34.465 3.293 0.824 6 129.19

Fastest time: 2:27.887 inlap 4 by nbr. 17 : Jonathan Xie ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia
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Time Printed : 22-07-2022 - 17:57

Chief Timekeeper

Mazran Zulkifly

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi
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